
Core Curriculum Courses - Spring 2020
(updated October 23, 2019)

CL 277-A Survey of Archeology of Greece AEST CS 205-A The Internet:Fund & Issues GLOB

ED 250-A Integrating Arts into Teaching AEST BU 272-A International Bus Management GLOB

EN 106-A Intro to Literary Studies AEST BU 272-B International Bus Management GLOB

EN 106-B Intro to Literary Studies AEST BU 324-WA Business in Dev and Emerg Mkts GLOB WRIT

EN 153-WA World Poetry: Asian Amer Poetry AEST WRIT EC 247-A International Economics GLOB

EN 154-WA World Fiction: Imag Mid Ages in Modern FictionAEST WRIT MK 333-A International Marketing GLOB

EN 155-WA World Drama: August Wilson's Century Cycle)AEST WRIT ED 360-A Meeting Needs of Eng Lang Learners GLOB

EN 241-A Studies in 19th Century American AEST CITZ CM 318-A Intercultural Communication GLOB

EN 251-A Shakespeare AEST HI 105-A World History 1500-Present GLOB HIST

EN 262-A Beginning Directing AEST HI 109-A Environmental History GLOB HIST

FAH214-WA Italian Renaissance Art AEST WRIT HI 109-B Environmental History GLOB HIST

FAH230-A Arts of the US & the Americas AEST HI 175-A Asian Civilization GLOB HIST

FAH277-A Survey Archaeology of Greece AEST HI 175-B Asian Civilization GLOB HIST

MU 110-A Music Theory I AEST HU 304-A ST: Introduction to Islam GLOB

MU 171-A Class Guitar AEST RU 129-A Russian Lit in Translation AEST GLOB

MU 241-WA American Music Theatre AEST WRIT NU 449-A Community Health Nursing GLOB

MU 246-A History of Rock and Roll AEST NU 449-B Community Health Nursing GLOB

MU 242-WA Studies in Film Music AEST WRIT PO 106-A Internat. Relations GLOB SOC

FAS110-A Drawing I AEST PO 106-B Internat. Relations GLOB SOC

FAS230-A Printmaking:Mono,Relief,Collagra AEST TH 286-A Chinese Religion & Christianity CATH GLOB

FAS240-A Darkroom Photography AEST TH 260-WA Religions of the West CATH GLOB WRIT

FAS262-A Beginning Directing AEST

FAS270-A Visual Communication AEST

FAS272-A Digital Art & Imaging I AEST

FAS272-B Digital Art & Imaging I AEST CL 261-A Ancient Athletics HIST

FAS315-A ST: Art Sci & Imaginative Process AEST MU 202-A Music History II:Mozart to the PresentHIST

HU 302-A ST: Art Sci & Imaginative Process AEST HI 105-A World History 1500-Present GLOB HIST

FR 353-A French Short Story AEST HI 106-A The U.S. Presidency CITZ HIST

RU 129-A Russian Lit in Translation AEST GLOB HI 106-B The U.S. Presidency CITZ HIST

HI 107-A Cities & Soc. Change CITZ HIST

HI 107-B Cities & Soc. Change CITZ HIST

CS 101-A Digital Literacy CITZ HI 109-A Environmental History GLOB HIST

CJ 212-A Criminal Procedures CITZ HI 109-B Environmental History GLOB HIST

EN 241-A Studies in 19th Century American AEST CITZ HI 114-A French Revolution & Napoleon CITZ HIST

ED 255-WA Multicul Perspect in Public Schools CITZ WRIT HI 150-WH HRST: Law, Literature, and History HIST WRIT

CM 216-WA Principles & Practices of Journalism CITZ WRIT HI 150-A HRST: US Immigration HIST

FAH310-WA Studies in Architecture (Rome) CITZ WRIT HI 150-B HRST: US Immigration HIST

HI 106-A The U.S. Presidency CITZ HIST HI 175-A Asian Civilization GLOB HIST

HI 106-B The U.S. Presidency CITZ HIST HI 175-B Asian Civilization GLOB HIST

HI 107-A Cities & Soc. Change CITZ HIST HU 320-WA The Benedictines HIST WRIT

HI 107-B Cities & Soc. Change CITZ HIST

HI 114-A French Revolution & Napoleon CITZ HIST

NU 110-A Intro Professional Nursing CITZ

NU 110-B Intro Professional Nursing CITZ

PH 275-WA GBSV: Contemporary CITZ WRIT

PO 102-A American Government CITZ SOC

PO 102-B American Government CITZ SOC

PY 402-A Internship CITZ

SO 343-A Economy & Society CITZ SOC

Citizenship [CITZ]

Following is a list of Spring 2020 courses that have been designated as fulfilling core curriculum requirements.  For the most up-to-date list and 

additional course information (open seats, instructor, date/time) utilize the Core Course Search tool available on the MyAnselm portal. 

          · Students in main page  or  Course and Registration tab

          · Faculty in Advisor Information tab or Faculty Tools tab

Historical Reasoning [HIST]

Aesthetic & Creative Engagement [AEST] Global Engagment [GLOB]
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SP 200-B Spanish III LANG PY 301-A Behavioral Statistics QUAN

SP 200-C Spanish III LANG SO 212-A Social Statistics QUAN

SP 200-D Spanish III LANG SO 212-B Social Statistics QUAN

FR 200-A French III LANG SO 212-C Social Statistics QUAN

FR 200-B French III LANG

FR 303-A French Conversation LANG

SP 200-A Spanish III LANG BI 102-A Topics in General Biology (Biology of Monsters)SCI

SP 200-E Spanish III LANG CH 105-A Science of Road Trips SCI

SP 200-F Spanish III LANG

SP 200-G Spanish III LANG

SP 200-I Spanish III LANG CJ 100-A Intro Criminal Justice System SOC

SP 300-A Spanish IV LANG CJ 100-B Intro Criminal Justice System SOC

SP 300-B Spanish IV LANG EC 142-A Prin:Macro Economics SOC

SP 200-J Spanish III LANG EC 142-B Prin:Macro Economics SOC

EC 142-C Prin:Macro Economics SOC

EC 142-E Prin:Macro Economics SOC

PH 107-A Ethics: The Good Life ETH PO 102-A American Government CITZ SOC

PH 107-B Ethics: The Good Life ETH PO 102-B American Government CITZ SOC

PH 107-C Ethics: Happiness & Human Dignity ETH PO 106-A Internat. Relations GLOB SOC

PH 107-D Ethics: Doing Good and Being Good ETH PO 106-B Internat. Relations GLOB SOC

PH 107-WF Ethics: Good Results or Good Intention?ETH WRIT PO 108-A Environmental Politics SOC

PH 107-WG Ethics: Good Results or Good Intention?ETH WRIT PY 101-A General Psych I SOC

PH 107-J Ethics: Happiness and Virtue ETH PY 101-B General Psych I SOC

PH 107-I Ethics: Happiness and Virtue ETH PY 101-C General Psych I SOC

PH 107-H Ethics: Why Be Good? ETH PY 101-D General Psych I SOC

*Ethics = Ethics Seminar SO 101-A Intro to Sociology SOC

SO 101-B Intro to Sociology SOC

SO 101-WC Intro to Sociology SOC WRIT

PH 105-A HumNatSem: Sex and Gender THER SO 343-A Economy & Society CITZ SOC

PH 105-B HumNatSem: Learning, Loving, & SufferingTHER

PH 331-A Phil of Science THER

PH 105-D HumNatSem: Learning, Loving, & SufferingTHER HU 104 Conversatio II SHAR

PH 105-E HumNatSem: Lost in Which Cosmos?)THER

PH 105-F HumNatSem: Lost in Which Cosmos?)THER

PH 105-G HumNatSem: Being,Knowing, & Loving)THER TH 100-A Biblical Theology BIBL

PH 105-I HumNatSem: Being,Knowing, & Loving)THER TH 100-C Biblical Theology BIBL

PH 211-A Ancient Philosophy: Know Thyself THER TH 100-D Biblical Theology BIBL

PH 212-A Medieval Phil: Faith and Reason THER TH 100-E Biblical Theology BIBL

PH 338-A Cont Images of Man:Images of Human Life in Fant NovTHER TH 108-A Introduction to New Testament BIBL

*HumNatSem = Human Nature Seminar TH 108-B Introduction to New Testament BIBL

TH 115-A Writings of St. Paul BIBL

TH 103-A The Prophets BIBL

BI 345-A Biostatistics QUAN

CS 112-A Computing II QUAN

CJ 200-A Statistical Methods for CJ QUAN

CJ 200-B Statistical Methods for CJ QUAN

CJ 200-C Statistical Methods for CJ QUAN

BU 121-A Business Statistics QUAN

BU 121-B Business Statistics QUAN

BU 121-C Business Statistics QUAN

MA 110-A Concepts of Math QUAN

MA 110-B Concepts of Math QUAN

MA 110-C Concepts of Math QUAN

MA 180-A Calculus II QUAN

PH 321-A Formal Logic QUAN

PO 203-A Research Methods QUAN

Modern Foreign or Classical Language [LANG]

Philosophical Reasoning: Ethical Reasoning [ETH]

Quantitative Reasoning [QUAN] cont.

Scientific Reasoning [SCI]

Social Scientific Awareness [SOC]

Philosophical Reasoning: Theoretical Reasoning [THER]

Quantitative Reasoning [QUAN]

Shared Learning Experience [SHAR]

Theological Reasoning: Biblical Literacy [BIBL] 
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TH 282-A Jesus Christ: God and Man CATH PJ 400-WA Peace and Justice Senior Seminar WRIT

TH 251-A The Sacraments CATH PH 107-WF Ethics: Good Results or Good Intention?ETH WRIT

TH 280-A The Early Church CATH PH 107-WG Ethics: Good Results or Good Intention?ETH WRIT

TH 254-A Christian Saints CATH PH 275-WA GBSV: Contemporary CITZ WRIT

TH 254-B Christian Saints CATH PS 222-WA Life Beyond Earth WRIT

TH 272-A Medical Ethics CATH PO 326-WA Latin American Politics WRIT

TH 272-B Medical Ethics CATH PO 250-WA Gender and Politics WRIT

TH 286-A Chinese Religion & Christianity CATH GLOB PO 332-WA Political Violence WRIT

TH 299-WA Special Topics (Mariology) CATH WRIT PY 302-WA Foundations of Research Methods WRIT

TH 260-WA Religions of the West CATH GLOB WRIT PY 302-WB Foundations of Research Methods WRIT

PY 401-WA Advanced Research Seminar WRIT

PY 406-WA Behavioral Neuroscience Capstone WRIT

EN 105 Freshman English I COMP SO 101-WC Intro to Sociology SOC WRIT

SO 453-WA Senior Seminar WRIT

TH 299-WA Special Topics (Mariology) CATH WRIT

TH 260-WA Religions of the West CATH GLOB WRIT

BI 347-WA Ornithology WRIT

BI 201-WA Exercise Physiology WRIT

CH 276-WA Forensic Analysis II WRIT

CH 431-WA Chemistry Internship WRIT

CH 432-WA Chemistry Internship WRIT

CL 325-WA Ovid WRIT

CS 228-WA Computer Forensics WRIT

CJ 430-WA Senior Seminar WRIT

BU 324-WA Business in Dev and Emerg Mkts GLOB WRIT

ED 240-WA Principles Of Teaching &Learning WRIT

ED 255-WA Multicul Perspect in Public Schools CITZ WRIT

CM 216-WA Principles & Practices of Journalism CITZ WRIT

CM 218-WA Media Writing WRIT

CM 315-WA Communication Theory WRIT

EN 153-WA World Poetry: Asian Amer Poetry AEST WRIT

EN 154-WA World Fiction: Imag Mid Ages in Modern FictionAEST WRIT

EN 155-WA World Drama: August Wilson's Century Cycle)AEST WRIT

EN 207-WA Adv Composition WRIT

EN 212-WA Creative Writing: Fiction WRIT

EN 215-WA Business & Professional Writing WRIT

FAH214-WA Italian Renaissance Art AEST WRIT

FAH310-WA Studies in Architecture (Rome) CITZ WRIT

MU 241-WA American Music Theatre AEST WRIT

MU 242-WA Studies in Film Music AEST WRIT

HI 150-WH HRST: Law, Literature, and History HIST WRIT

HI 489-WA Reading Sem: American Citizenship WRIT

HU 320-WA The Benedictines HIST WRIT

NU 127-WA Nursing Care of Elderly & Chronically IllWRIT

NU 127-WB Nursing Care of Elderly & Chronically IllWRIT

NU 127-WC Nursing Care of Elderly & Chronically IllWRIT

NU 342-WA Maternal-Newborn Nursing WRIT

NU 342-WB Maternal-Newborn Nursing WRIT

*Note: The Writing Intensive requirement is instructor-specific 

and is indicated by course sections starting with "W" (WA, etc.) 

Writing Intensive [WRIT] cont.

Writing Intensive [WRIT]*

Writing Composition [COMP]

Theological Reasoning: Catholic Theological Reasoning [CATH]
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